BID DATE: Tuesday, March 8, 2011 @ 11:00 AM
BID FOR: Whitehall Ferry Terminal Perimeter and Rooftop Fencing.

PIN NUMBER: 84110MNSI472

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF STATEN ISLAND

BIDDERS
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REC'D

TIME
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AMOUNT

LOW
BIDDER

Yaboo Fence Co., Inc.

3/8/11

10:27AM

132656877

A06787

$ 1,783,650.00
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Number of Documents Picked Up: _ 21

Number of Solicitation Notices Sent: 157







